
3.30

4.21

3.02

2.51

 P   O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1
 NE2

 CD2
 ND1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1
 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Arg 285(A)

Trp 277(A)

PO4 1(A)

Arg 255(A)

His 176(A)

Thr 288(A)Arg 180(A)


